Mantorp Park

Friday
Sprintrace A 1420-

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:31:18

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km

9/13/2013 14:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(-??-) - 2450140 - 1 14:32:45.212
(444) Rasmus Vendelbo 1 14:32:41.417 2 1:26.754 +2.197 14:34:11.966
1 14:32:33.309 2 1:25.078 +1.093 14:34:06.495 3 1:25.802 +1.245 14:35:37.768
2 1:21.006 +0.712 14:33:54.315 3 1:23.985 14:35:30.480 4 1:24.844 +0.287 14:37:02.612
3 1:20.479 +0.185 14:35:14.794 4 1:24.347 +0.362 14:36:54.827 5 1:24.557 14:38:27.169
4 1:20.445 +0.151 14:36:35.239 5 1:24.713 +0.728 14:38:19.540 6 1:25.386 +0.829 14:39:52.555
5 1:20.294 14:37:55.533 6 1:24.026 +0.041 14:39:43.566 7 1:25.104 +0.547 14:41:17.659
6 1:20.378 +0.084 14:39:15.911 7 1:24.077 +0.092 14:41:07.643 8 1:25.969 +1.412 14:42:43.628
7 1:20.744 +0.450 14:40:36.655 8 1:24.867 +0.882 14:42:32.510
8 1:20.578 +0.284 14:41:57.233 (5) Ivan Saaby Hansen
(77) Thomas Kappelgaard 1 14:32:40.779
(27) Rickhard Haggreen 1 14:32:38.413 2 1:27.198 +2.136 14:34:07.977
1 14:32:35.041 2 1:24.832 +0.916 14:34:03.245 3 1:27.589 +2.527 14:35:35.566
2 1:20.658 +1.037 14:33:55.699 3 1:25.754 +1.838 14:35:28.999 4 1:25.802 +0.740 14:37:01.368
3 1:20.857 +1.236 14:35:16.556 4 1:25.240 +1.324 14:36:54.239 5 1:25.062 14:38:26.430
4 1:20.125 +0.504 14:36:36.681 5 1:25.273 +1.357 14:38:19.512 6 1:25.285 +0.223 14:39:51.715
5 1:19.855 +0.234 14:37:56.536 6 1:25.583 +1.667 14:39:45.095 7 1:25.804 +0.742 14:41:17.519
6 1:19.621 14:39:16.157 7 1:24.971 +1.055 14:41:10.066 8 1:26.968 +1.906 14:42:44 487
7 1:20.711 +1.090 14:40:36.868 8 1:23.916 14:42:33.982
8 1:20.839 +1.218 14:41:57.707 (23) Mikkel Daugaard Larsen
(96) Viktor Osberg 1 14:32:44.979
(89) Nick Hvolbal 1 14:32:39.133 2 1:28.104 +3.242 14:34:13.083
1 14:32:40.444 2 1:25.645 +1.430 14:34:04.778 3 1:27.067 +2.205 14:35:40.150
2 1:24.092 +1.202 14:34:04.536 3 1:25.175 +0.960 14:35:29.953 4 1:26.824 +1.962 14:37:06.974
3 1:23.270 +0.380 14:35:27.806 4 1:25.335 +1.120 14:36:55.288 5 1:26.489 +1.627 14:38:33.463
4 1:23.382 +0.492 14:36:51.188 5 1:24.769 +0.554 14:38:20.057 6 1:26.857 +1.995 14:40:00.320
5 1:23.527 +0.637 14:38:14.715 6 1:25.298 +1.083 14:39:45.355 7 1:27.263 +2.401 14:41:27.583
6 1:22.945 +0.055 14:39:37.660 7 1:25.163 +0.948 14:41:10.518 8 1:24.862 14:42:52.445
7 1:22.890 14:41:00.550 8 1:24.215 14:42:34.733
8 1:23.154 +0.264 14:42:23.704 (71) Olav Austad
(54) Michael Boss 1 14:32:40.346
(64) Frank Pedersen 1 14:32:41.971 2 1:26.743 14:34:07.089
1 14:32:37.108 2 1:25.260 +1.296 14:34:07.231 3 1:28.192 +1.449 14:35:35.281
2 1:23.281 14:34:00.389 3 1:25.481 +1.517 14:35:32.712 4 1:28.384 +1.641 14:37:03.665
3 1:24.022 +0.741 14:35:24.411 4 1:24.316 +0.352 14:36:57.028 5 1:27.125 +0.382 14:38:30.790
4 1:23.980 +0.699 14:36:48.391 5 1:24.691 +0.727 14:38:21.719 6 1:27.492 +0.749 14:39:58.282
5 1:23.952 +0.671 14:38:12.343 6 1:24.731 +0.767 14:39:46.450 7 1:27.429 +0.686 14:41:25.711
6 1:23.936 +0.655 14:39:36.279 7 1:23.964 14:41:10.414 8 1:27.514 +0.771 14:42:53.225
7 1:23.528 +0.247 14:40:59.807 8 1:24.749 +0.785 14:42:35.163
8 1:24.352 +1.071 14:42:24.159 (171) Seren Krogh
(151) Lars Marholt 1 14:32:42.628
(53) Rune Romdal 1 14:32:41.094 2 1:27.829 +1.358 14:34:10.457
1 14:32:37.446 2 1:26.494 +1.661 14:34:07.588 3 1:27.482 +1.011 14:35:37.939
2 1:24.257 +0.198 14:34:01.703 3 1:26.254 +1.421 14:35:33.842 4 1:27.089 +0.618 14:37:05.028
3 1:24.405 +0.346 14:35:26.108 4 1:24.833 14:36:58.675 5 1:27.512 +1.041 14:38:32.540
4 1:24.298 +0.239 14:36:50.406 5 1:26.689 +1.856 14:38:25.364 6 1:27.580 +1.109 14:40:00.120
5 1:24.637 +0.578 14:38:15.043 6 1:25.396 +0.563 14:39:50.760 7 1:27.197 +0.726 14:41:27.317
6 1:24.176 +0.117 14:39:39.219 7 1:25.414 +0.581 14:41:16.174 8 1:26.471 14:42:53.788
7 1:24.059 14:41:03.278 8 1:25.229 +0.396 14:42:41.403
8 1:24.255 +0.196 14:42:27.533 (76) Benjamin Andersen
(182) Jan-Owe Bengtsson 1 14:32:46.834
(3) Tue Mgllehgj Larsen 1 14:32:42.148 2 1:28.696 +4.720 14:34:15.530
1 14:32:39.797 2 1:27.185 +2.838 14:34:09.333 3 1:28.197 +4.221 14:35:43.727
2 1:24.411 +0.799 14:34:04.208 3 1:26.556 +2.209 14:35:35.889 4 1:27.358 +3.382 14:37:11.085
3 1:23.894 +0.282 14:35:28.102 4 1:25.769 +1.422 14:37:01.658 5 1:28.613 +4.637 14:38:39.698
4 1:24.176 +0.564 14:36:52.278 5 1:25.095 +0.748 14:38:26.753 6 1:27.238 +3.262 14:40:06.936
5 1:23.910 +0.298 14:38:16.188 6 1:25.408 +1.061 14:39:52.161 7 1:23.976 14:41:30.912
6 1:23.612 14:39:39.800 7 1:24.347 14:41:16.508 8 1:24.980 +1.004 14:42:55.892
7 1:23.760 +0.148 14:41:03.560 8 1:25.135 +0.788 14:42:41.643
8 1:24.124 +0.512 14:42:27.684 (65) Martin Auglend Hoyland
(27a) Thorleif Zenmeister 1 14:32:43.993
Orbits
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Mantorp Park

Friday
Sprintrace A 1420-

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:31:18

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:27.409 +0.327 14:34:11.402
3 1:27.082 14:35:38.484
4 1:27.420 +0.338 14:37:05.904
5 1:28.057 +0.975 14:38:33.961
6 1:27.291 +0.209 14:40:01.252
7 1:27.565 +0.483 14:41:28.817
8 1:27.458 +0.376 14:42:56.275
(168) Martin Greven Hansen
1 14:32:47.566
2 1:29.030 +2.295 14:34:16.596
3 1:28.439 +1.704 14:35:45.035
4 1:27.320 +0.585 14:37:12.355
5 1:27.655 +0.920 14:38:40.010
6 1:28.589 +1.854 14:40:08.599
7 1:26.735 14:41:35.334
8 1:27.858 +1.123 14:43:03.192
(70a) Anders Cronberg
1 14:32:49.676
2 1:29.507 +3.621 14:34:19.183
3 1:27.814 +1.928 14:35:46.997
4 1:25.886 14:37:12.883
5 1:27.709 +1.823 14:38:40.592
6 1:29.361 +3.475 14:40:09.953
7 1:28.134 +2.248 14:41:38.087
8 1:26.359 +0.473 14:43:04.446
(74) Ulrik Kjellerup
1 14:32:48.361
2 1:29.251 +1.017 14:34:17.612
3 1:29.082 +0.848 14:35:46.694
4 1:29.210 +0.976 14:37:15.904
5 1:28.569 +0.335 14:38:44.473
6 1:28.378 +0.144 14:40:12.851
7 1:28.401 +0.167 14:41:41.252
8 1:28.234 14:43:09.486
(78) Anders Almkvist
1 14:32:48.902
2 1:29.887 +1.975 14:34:18.789
3 1:29.663 +1.751 14:35:48.452
4 1:28.910 +0.998 14:37:17.362
5 1:28.770 +0.858 14:38:46.132
6 1:28.244 +0.332 14:40:14.376
7 1:28.091 +0.179 14:41:42.467
8 1:27.912 14:43:10.379
(88) Christian Sebell Steensen
1 14:32:49.122
2 1:30.408 +3.429 14:34:19.530
3 1:29.201 +2.222 14:35:48.731
4 1:28.982 +2.003 14:37:17.713
5 1:30.370 +3.391 14:38:48.083
6 1:29.008 +2.029 14:40:17.091
7 1:27.231 +0.252 14:41:44.322
8 1:26.979 14:43:11.301
(136) Daniel Blomgqvist
1 14:32:47 425
2 1:29.068 +0.560 14:34:16.493

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:30.041 +1.533 14:35:46.534
4 1:30.977 +2.469 14:37:17.511
5 1:30.331 +1.823 14:38:47.842
6 1:28.967 +0.459 14:40:16.809
7 1:28.508 14:41:45.317
8 1:28.552 +0.044 14:43:13.869

(-??-) - 3965118 -
1 14:32:49.746
2 1:30.234 +1.987 14:34:19.980
3 1:29.204 +0.957 14:35:49.184
4 1:28.998 +0.751 14:37:18.182
5 1:30.340 +2.093 14:38:48.522
6 1:28.958 +0.711 14:40:17.480
7 1:28.247 14:41:45.727
8 1:28.272 +0.025 14:43:13.999

(38) David Wrangefors
1 14:32:46.149
2 1:28.725 +1.409 14:34:14.874
3 1:28.375 +1.059 14:35:43.249
4 1:27.316 14:37:10.565
5 1:28.608 +1.292 14:38:39.173
6 1:30.145 +2.829 14:40:09.318

9/13/2013 14:20

Lap

Lap Tm
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Printed: 9/13/2013 15:46:48

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing

Page 2/2



